 Prestige Life 

Minimum RM6,000 

*Note: Fixed deposit and insurance are eligible for protection by PIDM. 

43. For the avoidance of doubt, this Banca Promotional FD Interest is only valid on a first-come, first-served basis and 
limited to the first one thousand and six hundred (1,600) Qualified Banca Customers. 

44. The Eligible Banca Customers can only make FD placement upon approval by the insurer, HLA of the Products applied 

for and after the expiry of the fifteen (15) calendar days’ cooling off period once the policy is in force.

[...]

the reimbursement of the Acceptance Gift will not be entertained by the Bank. 

(B) PROPERTY FINANCING GRAND PRIZE CONTEST (“Property Financing/i Contest”)  

61. Three (3) Eligible Property Financing Customers will also stand a chance to win one (1) grand prize which is worth 
RM2,888 (Ringgit Malaysia Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty-Eight) Caltex StarCash (“Property Financing/i 
Grand Prize”) by participating in the Property Financing/i Contest. 

62. The Eligible Property Financing Customers are entitled to the number of Property Financing/i Contest entries (“Contest 
Entries”) set out below based on the following criteria:-